DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D10:OO - 11:00 Tim Harford | The Rise of Disinformation - Risk
Week

D12:30 - 13:30 John Coleman (LDA) - Claire Noone

September 2021 October 2021
27 September 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:3. 4 5 1 23
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
3 octOber 202 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 27 September Tuesday 28 September

]:]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[[110:00 - 11:00 Risk Week 2021 | The World of Cyber Crime - Risk
Week

]:]11:30 - 12:30 Francois Pienaar - ‘'The Rainbow Warrior' -

S. 37(H) |
[7115:00 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 29 September
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
[110:00 - 11:00 Risk Week 2021 | A Sustainable Future - Risk Week

[112:00 - 13:00 Risk Week 2021 | Hydrogen: The Future of
Ireland’s Energy - Risk Week

[ ]16:00 - 17:00 WAM Employer Networking and Leaders Awards
2021 - Caroline McGrotty

Thursday 30 September

[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
[7110:00 - 11:00 Pamela Laird (MOXI) - Claire Noone

D 11:00 - 11:50 Teams Training - DAT Comms

[7113:00 - 14:30 NTMA Roundtable

[115:00 - 16:00 Risk Week 2021 | The Entrepreneurial Mindset
featuring Kianda & Kitman Labs - Risk Week

Friday 1 October

[112:00 - 13:00 Risk Week 2021 | The Future of Work - Risk Week

Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October

Conor O'Kelly

28/01/2022 10:41




4 October 2021 -
10 October 2021

October 2021 November 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 1. 2 34 5 6:7
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Monday 4 October
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 5 October

[7110:00 - 11:00 PAC preparation - Claire Noone

[[112:00 - 13:00 Ad-hoc NAMA Board Meeting 5th October 2021 -
Jennifer Coone

Wednesday 6 October
[[109:30 - 10:30 PAC preparation - Claire Noone

[7110:30 - 11:00 NAMA 2022 Internal Audit Planning -

S 37(1) |
[]11:00 - 12:00 Sophie Arundel (BNY Mellon)

[:112:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
[[116:00 - 16:25 Video - 8 October - Claire Noone

Thursday 7 October

[[109:00 - 13:00 Committee of Public Accounts
D 14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura FinneganC'

Friday 8 October

Saturday 9 October

Sunday 10 October

Conor O'Kelly
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11 October 2021 -
17 October 2021

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2.3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 67
8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday 11 October
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone T

Tuesday 12 October
DOB:OO - 16:30 Finance at Countdown

Wednesday 13 October

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Thursday 14 October

[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting -

Mairead O'Carroll

14th October 2021 -

Friday 15 October

Saturday 16 October

Sunday 17 October

Conor O'Kelly
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18 October 2021 -
24 October 2021

October 2021 November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 1 2 3 4 5 6: 7
4 56 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Monday 18 October
[Flog:00 - 08:55 NN

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat
["]09:30 - 10:00 EMT

Tuesday 19 October

[110:00 - 11:00 Strategic Risk Assessment Review meeting - Claire
Noone

Wednesday 20 October
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[110:30 - 12:00 Maeve Carton

Thursday 21 October
[7110:00 - 10:25 Video - 22 October - Claire Noone
[114:00 - 14:25 2022 Internal Audit Planning - Barbara Sinnott

Friday 22 October

[7110:00 - 11:00 Funmilola Akinbola - Claire Noone
[[114:00 - 14:50 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Saturday 23 October

Sunday 24 October

Conor O'Kelly

4 28/01/2022 10:41



October 2021 November 2021
2 5 OCtOber 202 1 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2.3 1 2 3 4 5 67
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
31 octOber 2021 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday 25 October Tuesday 26 October

[7110:00 - 10:45 Mary Godfrey - Claire Noone

Wednesday 27 October Thursday 28 October

[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone [108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
[111:00 - 12:00 Gervaise Slowey - Claire Noone
[114:00 - 14:45 Barbara Cotter - Claire Noone

[[115:00 - 16:00 EIB Vice-President, Christian Kettel-Thomsen -
Claire Noone

Friday 29 October Saturday 30 October

[110:00 - 10:45 NTMA Christmas Choir performance - Claire Noone

Sunday 31 October

Conor O'Kelly 5 28/01/2022 10:41




1 November 2021 -
7 November 2021

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3: 4 5 6 7
8 910111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

1 2 3 45
910 11 12
6 17 18 19
3 24 25 26
0 31

00— b~y

8
151
22 2
29 3

NN —
Nowo

1
2
2

Monday 1 November
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

[H16:30 - 18:00 SR

Tuesday 2 November

Wednesday 3 November
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[111:00 - 13:00 ERMC Meeting - Enterprise Risk Management

Thursday 4 November

[7110:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat

D14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura FinneganC'

Friday 5 November
[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat

[7110:30 - 11:30 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency
Secretariat

[ 114:00 - 15:30 IMF FSAP Closing Meeting - Dempsey, Philip

Saturday 6 November

Sunday 7 November

Conor O'Kelly
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8 November 2021 -
14 November 2021

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1 2. 345
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 1516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 8 November

DOB:OO - 09:00 Liam Booth (Investec)

[[111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

D14:30 - 14:55 NTMA Christmas Choir performance - Claire Noone

Tuesday 9 November

l:] 12:00 - 12:45 SBCI 2021 Board Evaluation Questionnaire

[7113:00 - 14:30 RN

I:] 16:30 - 18:00 Barclays

Wednesday 10 November

[7]10:00 - 10:45 David Blood & Claudia Reim (Generation
Investment Management LLP) - David Blood

[:]14:30 - 15:30 Maeve Carton - Claire Noone

Thursday 11 November

[7116:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC - Agency Secretariat

Friday 12 November

[108:30 - 09:30 Investment Committee - 12 November - Agency
Secretariat

[[112:00 - 12:45 NTMA Budget 2022 - Claire Noone

[113:30 - 14:30 SBCI Board Excellence Interviews

[T]15:15 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting (Ad Hoc) - Macken McNicholas

Saturday 13 November

Sunday 14 November

Conor O'Kelly
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15 November 2021
21 November 2021

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1 2. 345
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 1516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 15 November

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Conor O'Kelly

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[111:30 - 13:00 Hybrid Working - EMT Workshop - Claire Noone

Tuesday 16 November

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[[111:30 - 12:30 Philip Lane

[[113:00 - 17:20 NTMA ARC meeting - Agency Secretariat

[[117:30 - 18:30 Agency meeting - 16th November - Agency
Secretariat

Wednesday 17 November

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:25 Video - 19 November - Claire Noone
[[117:00 - 17:30 Gold CMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 18 November
["107:30 - 08:30 Sinéad Brennan - Sinead Brennan
[108:15 - 10:15 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat <

[ 109:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

[112:45 - 13:00 Mary Godfrey - Claire Noone
[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 19 November

["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[110:00 - 10:30 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[[110:30 - 12:00 FsG meeting - DFIN FSG

Saturday 20 November

Sunday 21 November

Conor O'Kelly

28/01/2022 10:41




22 November 2021 -
28 November 2021

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1 2. 345
8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 22 November

[Fl0:00 - 08:55 NN
I
|

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat

[7]09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7113:00 - 14:00 Annual Meeting with the Minister - Agency
Secretariat

[113:00 - 14:00 NTMA Innovation Connection Event - Claire Noone

[]14:15 - 15:00 NTMA Connect Event - Accelerating Innovation
with Christian Bason - NTMA Connect

Tuesday 23 November

[108:00 - 10:45 NTMA Board meeting - Agency Secretariat
[[111:00 - 16:30 NTMA Board Strategy Session - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 24 November
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[]09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7111:00 - 12:00 Deputy Director - Head of Portfolio Interview -
Sinead Brennan

[112:00 - 13:00 Deputy Director - Head of Portfolio Interview -
Sinead Brennan

[115:00 - 16:00 Deputy Director - Head of Portfolio Interview -
Sinead Brennan

[116:30 - 16:55 Laura Finnegan - Prep for International Day of
Persons with Disabilities interview - Laura Finnegan

Thursday 25 November

[7110:30 - 12:30 Living Leadership C1 + C2 Team Session - Lisa
Nolan

[114:30 - 15:30 Andrew O'Flanagan - Conor O'Kelly

Friday 26 November

[[111:30 - 11:55 Meadhbh Crowley & Kellie Curtis - Claire Noone
[112:00 - 13:00 Mark Tonna

Saturday 27 November

Sunday 28 November

Conor O'Kelly
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29 November 2021 -
5 December 2021

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2. 3: 4 5 6.7 1 2. 345
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 1516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 29 November
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <
[£112:00 - 14:0 O

[
[114:30 - 15:30 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat "

D15:45 - 16:00 Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 30 November

["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
[7115:30 - 16:30 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 1 December
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 11:50 Deputy Director - Head of portfolio Management
Interview - Sinead Brennan

Thursday 2 December

[[112:00 - 13:00 DAT - Blue Diamond Drama Group - DAT Team
[112:30 - 13:15 SBCI Remuneration Committee - SBCI Secretariat
[7114:00 - 17:20 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 3 December

[:]12:00 - 13:00 DAT - Live Interview with Conor O‘Kelly and Mark
Tonna () - DAT Team
[[114:00 - 15:30 Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat

[115:30 - 15:50 SLT Presentation - Fiona Mehigan

Saturday 4 December

Sunday 5 December

Conor O'Kelly
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6 December 2021 -
12 December 2021

December 2021 January 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1.2:3 4 5 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 34567829
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 6 December
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 7 December
[7]16:00 - 18:00 svB Capital 2021 LP Meeting - Sarah Ferreira

Wednesday 8 December

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7110:00 - 10:25 Video - 10 December - Claire Noone
[113:00 - 14:30 Senator Lynn Ruane

[115:00 - 15:45 SLT Briefing December 2021 - Claire Noone
[115:45 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Thursday 9 December

[7112:00 - 13:00 NTMA Book Club | Openhearted - NTMA Book Club
[7113:00 - 14:00 silicon Valley Bank - Nick Ashmore

[ ]14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura Finnegan<

[117:00 - 17:25 SBCI Remuneration Committee - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 10 December

Saturday 11 December

Sunday 12 December

Conor O'Kelly
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13 December 2021
19 December 2021

December 2021 January 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:3: 4.5 1 2

6 7 8 9101112 34567 89
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10:11::12:13714:15:16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 13 December
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Tuesday 14 December
[7110:30 - 12:00 SNCHEENE - Lisa Nolan

[7114:30 - 15:30 Maeve Carton
I:] 16:00 - 16:30 Mary MacNamara - Claire Noone

Wednesday 15 December

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:50 FDM presentation on Debt analysis - David Purdue

Thursday 16 December
["]08:15 - 09:00 Conflicts Management Committee meeting -
Sinead Flanagan

[111:30 - 12:00 SHEIENEEEN - C'2ire Noone

[7114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 17 December

[[110:30 - 10:55 NTMA Christmas Concert - Event walkthrough -
Aideen Murphy

[112:30 - 14:00 Foodcloud
[114:30 - 16:00 NTMA Online Christmas Party - SportsandSocial

Saturday 18 December

Sunday 19 December

Conor O'Kelly
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20 December 2021 -
26 December 2021

December 2021 January 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:3: 4.5 1 2

6 7 8 9101112 34567 89
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10:11::12:13714:15:16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 20 December
[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[[111:00 - 11:30 ISIF update - Claire Noone

[111:30 - 12:00 NTMA Board meeting (Non-Executive session) -
Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 21 December

l:] 10:00 - 10:30 NTMA Christmas Concert - Volunteering Committee
[[111:45 - 12:30 Dara Deering - Claire Noone

Wednesday 22 December
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[7111:00 - 12:00 NAMA Remuneration Committee - Jennifer Coone

[[112:30 - 13:00 Volunteering - Canal Community D&A Task Force
- Claire Noone

Thursday 23 December

Friday 24 December

Saturday 25 December

Sunday 26 December

Conor O'Kelly
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December 2021 January 2022
27 Decem ber 202 1 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 3456789
2 January 2022 prigiEl  pusLuLe
27 28 29 30 31 %411 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 27 December Tuesday 28 December
Wednesday 29 December Thursday 30 December
Friday 31 December Saturday 1 January
Sunday 2 January

Conor O'Kelly 14 28/01/2022 10:41






